p ; \ PCS EXPRESS CARGO GSTIN : 27AARPH3638J1ZA

7 A Shop No. 980 1st Part, Riddhi Siddhi ]
EXPRESS CHSL, Adarsh Nagar, Jogeshwari West. Invoice Number. CR/624/24-25
Oshiwara - 400102 Mumbai, Maharashtra
i TiEv: B Tiive o YR e i : 15/05/2024
Ewsty Tiroe. O Tirow Email : pcs.courier@gmail.com Invoice Date
TAX INVOICE

To,
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PVT. LTD.
CHENNAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, LINK BUILDING Page No. : Page 10of1
NEAR INTERNATIONAL ARRIVALS, Period From : 29/04/2024
CHENNAI Period To . 29/04/2024
TAMIL NADU-600027 Customer Code : T-0003
GSTIN.; 33AAECT8192M1ZS Other Docket Ref. No. :

SR DOCKET DATE DESTINATION CONSIGNEE FROM REFERENCE MODE DIMENSION INVOICE QTY RATE WEIGHT CHWT  TOTAL

LR VALUE
1 1018723  29.04.2024 CHENNAI TFS CHENNAI BANGAL MR.HARISH SFC 39*49*55*2; 3000 5 15,00 17824 179.000 2,685.00
ORE-TFS 76%49*45*3
T2
DOCKET /LR CHARGE 50.00
Total Bill Amount = 2,735.00
FOV on declared invoice value 0.02% = 6.00
Fuel Surcharge = 274.10
SUB TOTAL = 3,015.10
IGST @ of 5.00 % = 150.76
Rounding Off = 0.14
Grand Total = 3,166.00
INR Three Thousand One Hundred Sixty Six Only
E.&0.E.PAYMENTS
1. All Bills should normally be settled within one week of the date of the bill For PCS EXPRESS CARGO

unless otherwise arranged. The company reserves the right to charge
interest at the rate of 24% p.a. on all outstanding accounts.
2. Receipt of official receipt duly signed will be considered valid.
3.PANNO:AARPH3638J
4. SAC/ HSN CODE : 996791 @5% for Transport Service
5. SAC / HSN CODE : 996812 @18% for Courier Service
6. All cheques should be drawn cross A/c. Payee in favour of "PCS EXPRESS CARGO"
7. This is computer generated invoice, does not required signature.
Changes in the Invoice can be done only within 5 days. Accountant / Manager
BANK DETAILS
Bank Name  ICICI BANK LTD
A/CNo.: 643405054048

-AfCName: pCSEXPRESS CARGO

Bank Branch GOREGAON
IFSCCode:  |CICO006434
MICR Code :
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¥ TFS/Iuter Transfer/ May 2024 -
- r,mmgﬂfMuy 2024

TowWH T "

-
=

Sub: Transfer ol Pa yer Conswnahles

Dear Sir/Madam,

The below mentioned materials are getting to transfer from Travel Food Services Pvt Ltd

Bangalore to Travel Food services Chennai Pvt. Ltd,, Chennal as an internal transfer & there s

no commercial/Business value from our end.

Materials Description;

L. 350 MLKFCCole Cup  =2500 Nos J RS wwo/—j
5 450 MLKFCCokeCup  =2,000Nos )RS lpoo/~"|
3. 550 ML KFC Coke Cup =2,000 Nos E‘R 1 | 0o of«

-

/@all/qlue.q T 3 t=—- |

v Address & Cont

Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt. Ltd,, Chennai.

Mr-Vijay - 9884400023

2
2 % n,‘ i J“I."}l 1

Thanking you,

For Travel Food Services pvt Ltd Bangalore
‘\!‘-I “ ! \

'~
lﬁ v
(:I’ Hl.‘.\'l,ﬁlflm)
[arish M R 2

Asst. Manager SCM ,8; l{ruun eient

oy

Travel Food Services Private Limited

Block-A, South Wing, 1st Floor, Shiv Sagar Estate, Or. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbal, MH 400018 India
CIN US5209MH2007PTCL76045

Ti (491-22) 4322 4322 | F: (+91-22) 4322 4300

g-mall: info@travelfoodservices.com Website: www.travelfoodservices.com

o i —

PRI




Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Re: KFC Cups for Bangalore

1 message

Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> Tue, Apr 30, 2024 at 12:52 PM
To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com> ‘

Cc: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>, T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>, Kumar V
<kumar.v@k-corp.in>, Chennai KFC <chennai.kfc@travelfoodservices.com>, Selvakumar M <selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>,
Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com=>, Nithivanan S <nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>, Senthilraj
T K <Senthilraj. TK@travelfoodservices.com>, Subhashini P <subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>, Amit Singh
<amit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>, Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>, Azmath Baig
<azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com=>, T2 BLR RA <t2blr.ra@travelfoodservices.com>, Pcs Customer Care
<customercare@pcsexp.in>, "Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)" <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>, Chennai RA
<chennai.ra@travelfoodservices.com>, WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com=>, Shanmugam K

<shanmugam k@travelfoodservices.com=>, Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>

Dear sir,
Shipment Picked up from TFS Bangalore
Being sent to / For TFS Chennai
Docket / LR Number & Date 1018723°'Dt.29.04.2024
Declared Invoice Value RS.3,000/-
Vendor Invoice Number =
Total Number of Parcels 5 Nos
Billing / in account of... TFS
PO Number (issued to vendor) if any -

(X KYC MANDATORY DOCKET/L.R.
r (Nat Hegatadle)
Al Owrecn Rlat

950, Adonn Nogar, Uk Road, Kewt fo Lotus Pekal Patrd Fumd.

Ansed Wost, Myt 430 053, + 91 22 61350017 1 U l 87 23
EXPRESS s I iacd

Evary Time, On Timo. SUDJECT T MLUER) JIRSRETON
ACCOUNT HUMBER | SHIPPERS REFERENCE DRIGIN DESTINATION PIECES DATE WEIGHT

T8 127 0L B cpeniin G199 Jo%] 21
[ casA [Crorar O SeEgsis T e e
Seader's Hame Z//Aﬁf;@b/ R"““P"sm“‘!‘\/) /l){"\\// C‘f\j<
e 7 v Company g |

' Poal
Addre{;]r/j—fa’\/ ﬂ!/ ’MD /)';I Aﬁm:/?@l/)&/ m/j

| /i - .
T o - [Loyvas CHENN A
gy wio e Pin Code ém T
Tel No.: //_/)»f\//});l]r(,b}(/ [ el Ho: %
Bl G {ow JR
DESCRIPTION oF GEaBs VALUE }/ FsTic [Joox oo% | [IAR B
Q}DDQI”/ (Jmmeruanionat | ] comersia siewent | CRsracE |

-
PGS EXPRESS

CIMENS'ONS v em
LXWXH

Received in good onder & cood ten Fruight
Fual

oS8T
TOTAL

.-uua.m;vr; 7 H Py
o ey SRy Puemept
pnaraen f pe e of 22l
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LT SOATUR SATE Aflix Co. §

“Domestic . International Air Freight. . Rail//Road ! Izl

Regards,

Pradnya



=N e
Every Time, On Time.

pcs.courier@gmail.com

Liquidity is the main substance to move anything faster.

On Wed, Apr 24, 2024 at 1:27 PM Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in> wrote:

Zafar Ji — Pick up from Bangalore to Chennai tfs.

From: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>

Sent: 24 April 2024 13:26

To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>

Ce: T2 BLR Stores <{2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>; Chennai KFC
<chennai.kfc@travelfoodservices.com>; Selvakumar M <selvakumar.m@Kk-corp.in>; Chennai Stores
<chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.coms>; Nithivanan S <pithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>;
Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Senthilraj T K <Senthilraj. TK@travelfoodservices.coms; Subhashini
P <subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas
<sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR RA
<i2blr.ra@travelfoodservices.com>; Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>; Pcs Customer Care
<customercare@pcsexp.in>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Chennai RA
<chennai.ra@travelfoodservices.com>; WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.coms>; Shanmugam K
<shanmugam.k@travelfoodservices.com> £ '

Subject: Re: KFC Cups for Bangalore

We need correct address and contact number of pick up location

There are confusion whether it is for Bangalore or Chennai

Regards

Zafar Hashmi

Mumbal, [ndia
Cell :+91-8976076545 | +91 9082661835

mail « Zafarhashmi7d@gmail.com

On Wed, 24 Apr 2024 at 12:55, Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

Dear Zafar,



Please update the Pickup status.

Thanks & regards,
Harish M R
Assistanl Manager - SCM & Procurement.

+971 99640 885755

From: T2 BLR Stores <{Zblr.slores@travelioodservices.com>

Sent: Wednesday, April 24, 2024 12:53 PM

To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com=

Ce: Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>; Chennai KFC <chennai kic@travelfoodservices.com>; Selvakumar M
<selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@lravelfoodservices.com>; Nithivanan S
<nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Senthilraj T K <Senthilraj. TH@
ravelfoodservices.com>: Subhashini P <subhashini.p@lravelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amil.singh@
travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@lravelfoodservices.com>; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@
travelfoodservices.com>: T2 BLR RA <t2blr.ra@travelfoodservices.com=; Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>,
Pcs Customer Care <customercare@pcsexp.in>; Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS
Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Chennai RA <chennai.ra@travelfoodservices.com>; WASIM RAJA
<wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com=>; Shanmugam K <shanmugam.k@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: KFC Cups for Bangalore

Dear Sir,

Courier Person still not pick up from BLR warehouse the Materials.

Thanks & Regards
Md Johiruddin Sk.

From: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 8 April, 2024 5:44 PM

To: T2 BLR Stores <iZblr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>; Chennai KFC <chennai kfc@travelfoodservices.com>; Selvakumar M
<selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@lravelfoodservices.com>; Nithivanan S
<nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Senthilraj T K <Senthilraj. TK@
iravelioodservices.com>; Subhashini P <subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amit.singh@
travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig
travelfoodservices.com>: T2 BLR RA <I2blrra@travelfoodservices.com>; Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>;
Pcs Customer Care <customercare@pcsexp.in>; Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS
Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Chennai RA <chennai.ra@travelfoodservices.com>; WASIM RAJA
<wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>; Shanmugam K <shanmugam.k@travelfoodservices.com=

Subject: RE: KFC Cups for Bangalore

Dear johir,

Pleasc keep ready below glasses as per the qty as need to send to Chennai Airport.



KFC 8 oz cup: 1 case ( 2000 number's )
KFC 12 oz cup : 2 cases ( 2000 number's )

KFC 16 oz cup : 2 cases ( 2000 number's )

Thanks & regards,
Harish M R
Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.

+91 99640 88755

From: Shanmugam K <shanmugam.k@traveifoodservices.com>

Sent: Monday, April 8, 2024 16:58 PM

To: WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelioodservices.com>; Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com=
Cc: Kumar V <kumar.v@@k-corp.in>; Chennai KFC <chennai kfc@travelfoodservices.com>; Selvakumar ™M
<selvakumarm@k-corp.in>; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Nithivanan S
<nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com=; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Senthilraj T K <Senthilraj. TK@
travelfoodservices.com>; Subhashini P <subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amit.singh@
travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@
travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR RA
<t2blrra@travelfoodservices.com>; Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>; Pcs Customer Care
<customercare@pcsexp.in>; Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi7a@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)
<zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Chennai RA <chennai.ra@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: KFC Cups for Bangalore

Dear Harish,

As discussed, request to returned above mentioned quantity in next week.

Regards,

Shanmugam.k

Get Outlook for i0S

From: WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@lravelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 17, 2024 4:24:35 PM

To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>

Ce: Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>; Chennai KFC <chennai kfc@travelfoodservices.com>; Selvakumar M
<selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Nithivanan S
<nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Senthilraj T K <Senthilra]. TK@
travelfoodservices.com>; Subhashini P <subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amit.singh@
travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@lravelioodservices.com>; Azmath Baig <azmalh.baig@
rravelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR Stores <{2blr stores@travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR RA
<t2blrra@travelfoodservices.com=; Shanmugam K <shanmugam. k@travelfoodservices.com>; Pcs Courier
<pes.courier@gmail.com>; Pcs Customer Care <customercare@pcsexp.in>; Zafar Hashmi
<zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Subhashini P



<subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Chennai RA <Chennai.ra@iravelfoodsewicc—zs.comi'
Subject: RE: KFC Cups for Bangalore

Dear Harish,

Material provided to PCS courier.

Regards

Wasim

From: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Sunday, January 14, 2024 8:03 PM

To: Shanmugam K <shanmugam.k@travelfoodservices.com>; WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@
fravelfoodservices.coms; Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>; Pcs Customer Care
<customercare@pcsexp.in>; Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)
<zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>

Cc: Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>; Chennai KFC <chennai kfc@travelfoodservices.com>; Selvakumar M
<selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@fravelfoodservices.com>; Nithivanan S
<nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Senthilraj T K

<Senthilraj. TK@travelfoodservices.com>; Subhashini P <subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit

Singh <amit.singh@travelfoodservices.coms; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>;
Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@travelfcodservices.com>; T2 BLR Stores <iZbir.stores@
travelfoodservices.coms>; T2 BLR RA <t2blr.ra@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: KFC Cups for Bangalore .

Dear Nidhivanan,
As discussed please keep material ready by morning I will inform PCS to do the needtful.

@Pcs Courier, Vikas, please send your team to Pick-up material from Chennai TFS warehouse and
deliver next day to BLR TFS T2.

Thanks & Regards,

Harish M R

Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.
+91 99640 88755

From: Harish MR <harish.mr@travellioodservices.com>
Sent: Saturday, January 13, 2024 13:50



To: Shanmugam K <shanmugan.k@travelfoodservices.com>; WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.coms>

Cc: Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@iravelfoodservices.coim>; Kumar V <kumar.v@lk-corp.in>; Chennai KFC

<chennai kfc@lravelfoodservices.coms>; Selvakumar M <selvakumar. m@k-corp.in>; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@
travelfoodservices.com>; Nithivanan S <nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.coms; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-
corp.in>; Senthilraj T K <Senthilraj. TK@iravelfoodservices.com>; Subhashini P <subhashini.p@travelioodservices.coms;
Amit Singh <amit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan.[homas@traveifoodsenﬂ'ces,com>; Azmath Baig
<azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR Stores <t?blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR RA
<t?blrra@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: KFC Cups for Bangalore

Dear Wasim,

Please confirm the Pickup location and Contact details

Thanks & regards,
Harish M R
Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.

+91 99640 88755

From: Shanmugam K <shanmugam.k@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Saturday, January 13, 2024 12:55 PM

To: WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.coms>; Harish MR
<harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>; Chennai KFC <chennai.kfc@
travelfoodservices.coms; Selvakumar M <selvakumar.m@Kk-corp.in>; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@
travelfoodservices.coms; Nithivanan S <nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S
<vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Senthilraj T K <Senthilraj. TK@travelfoodservices.com>; Subhashini P
<subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amit.singh@travelfoodservices.coms>; Sajan Thomas
<sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR
Stores <tZblr.stores@travelfoodservices.coms; T2 BLR RA <t2b§r.ra@trave!foodservicéé.com>

Subject: Re: KFC Cups for Bangalore

Dear sir,

As discussed, Request you do transfer below mentioned quantity .
KFC 8 oz cup: 1 case ( 2000 number's )
KFC 12 oz cup : 2 cases ( 2000 number's )

KFC 16 oz cup : 2 cases ( 2000 number's )

Regards,



Shanmugam.k

Get Outlook for i0OS

From: WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@lravelioodservices.com>

Sent: Saturday, January 13, 2024 11:45:05 AM

To: Shanmugam K <shanmugam k@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Harish MR .
<harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>; Chennai KFC <chennai.kfc@
travelfoodservices.coms; Selvakumar M <selvakumar.m@Kk-corp.in>; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@
travelfoodservices.coms; Nithivanan S <nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S
<vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Senthilraj T K <Senthilraj. TK@travelfoodservices.com>; Subhashini P
<stibhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas
<sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR
Stores <t2bir.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR RA <t2 blr.ra@traveifoodservices.com:>

Subject: RE: KFC Cups for Bangalore

Dear Shanmugam,
As discussed, please confirm the list & gty for this transfer.

Requested qty: KFC cups 8oz, 120z and 160z 2000 nos each.

Regards
Wasim

From: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelioodservices.coms>

Sent: Saturday, January 13, 2024 11:24 AM

To: Vijayakumar $ <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Nithivanan S <nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>;
WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@
travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>;
Chennai KFC <chennai kfc@travelfoodservices.com>; Shanmugam K <shanmugam.k@
travelfoodservices.coms; Selvakumar M <selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>;-Senthilraj T K <Senthilra]. TK@
travelfoodservices.coms; Subhashini P <subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amit.singh@
ravetfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Azmath Baig
<azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR Stores <t2bir.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; T2 BLR RA
<t2bir.ra@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: KFC Cups for Bangalore

Dear Vijay,



Thanks for the connecting.

@MNithivanan S, Please let me know what time the material will be ready so that I can inform PCS to

pickup.

Thanks & regards,

Harish M R

Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.
+971 99640 86755

From: Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>

Sent: Friday, January 12, 2024 22:47 PM

To: Nithivanan S <nithivanan.s@iravelfoodservices.com>; WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@
travelfoodservices.coms; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>;
Chennai KFC <chennai. kfc@travelfoodservices.com>; Shanmugam K <shanmugam.k@
travelioodservices.coms; Selvakumar M <selvakumar.m@Kk-corp.in>; Senthilraj T K <Senthilra. TK@

iravelfoodservices.coms; Subhashini P <subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amit.singh@

iravelfoodservices.coms; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Azmath Baig
<azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re: KFC Cups for Bangalore - ! :

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the drganization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you

++ Harish

Regards,
Vijay

From: Vijayakumar S

Sent: Friday, January 12, 2024 10:41:29 PM

To: Nithivanan S <nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>; Wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com
<wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>; Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: chennai.purchase (chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com) <chennai.purchase@
travelfoodservices.coms; Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>; Chennai KFC (chennai.kfc@
travelfoodservices.com) <chennai. kfc@travelfoodservices.com>; Shanmugam K <shanmugam.k@
travelioodservices.coms; Selvakumar M <selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Senthilraj T K <Senthilraj. TK@
iravelfoodservices.coms; 'Subhashini P' <subhashini.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh

<amit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; ‘Azmath

Baig' <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: KFC Cups for Bangalore

Dear Nithi and Wasim,
As we spoke, kindly send KFC cups 8oz, 120z and 160z 2000 nos each skus on returnable basis.

Dear Harish,
Kindly co-ordinate with Nithivanan for further development.

Regards,
Vijayakumar.S
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